
2013 Twin Rivers 43rd Annual 
June 27-29, 2013

Judge: Mr. John T Jones, Phoenix, AZ
Show Manager: Mrs. Leslie Backus, Delaware, OH
Show Secretary: Ms. Judy M. Peters, Ashley, OH

1. ASB Model Stallion/Gelding - Shown :1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 566 Capsaicin Kristi Pyke Kristi Pyke Powell, OH
2. Morgan In Hand Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 852 Willowwick Maria La Bella David Earehart Margaret Keeler Frankenmuth, MI

3. ASB Model Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 109 Mountjoy's Vixen Joe Lavery Joe & Patricia Morgan Petersburg, IL
5. ASB Pleasure Horse In Hand - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 566 Capsaicin Kristi Pyke Kristi Pyke Powell, OH
2 171 CF Maxed Night Out Dr Mary Reams Dr Mary Reams Ashland, KY

6. ASB In Hand Open - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 566 Capsaicin Kristi Pyke Kristi Pyke Powell, OH
2 171 CF Maxed Night Out Dr Mary Reams Dr Mary Reams Ashland, KY
3 399 Doubletree's Scarlet Design Anthony Edwards Diana L Pistora Olmstead Falls, OH

7. ASB Country Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 222 Night Spot Amy Haller Dr Joni Canby Girard, OH
2 207 Spike's Cloud Nine Heather Semler Joan Hammond/Heather Semler Xenia, OH
3 892 Gypsy's Spot Check Lynn Shaw Lynn Shaw Parma, OH
4 560 Southwind's Talladega Jaci Goings Jaci Goings London, OH
5 592 A Step Ahead Beth Oliver Beth Oliver South Lyon, MI
6 111 Kalarama Coming Up David Barnett David Barnett Canfield, OH

8. Saddle & Bridle Pleasure Equitation Medallion - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 888 Zinfandel & Ice Brian Seich Julee O'Reilly Delaware, OH
2 840 Undalata's Pretzel Logic Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger Lapeer, MI
3 841 Treasurers From Tiffany's Nicole Rodriguez Juanita Snyder St Louis, MO
4 557 Super Strut Sarah Elliott Michelle Elliott Springfield, OH

9. ASB Park Pleasure Junior Horse - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 133 W S Knight's Quiet Victory Erin Obenauf Richard Balterra Los Angeles, CA
2 164 Blue's Buckeye Beauty Necole Clouse Brian Yount Troy, OH
3 848 Royal Crest's Stone Extrodinare Katy Cook Granby Katy Cook & Jon Granby Centervillle, OH
4 105 Taking The World By Storm Joe Lavery Dana Malone Minier, IL

10. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 123 Indian Creek Quantico Mackenzie Newton Newton International Flint, MI
2 590 Razor's Edge Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard Sullivan, OH
3 226 Manchester All That Jazz Nikki Rider Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH
4 591 On The Edge Of Chaos Jasmine Reyes Cherlyn Howard Sullivan, OH
5 201 Handle With Care Shelley Moran Peggy Angel Georgetown, KY

11. Open English Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 567 Midnight Starmaker Krystal Murphy Shelley Fisher Huber Hts, OH
2 132 Hale's Angel Erin Obenauf Romma Whipps Jordan, MN
3 163 Midnight Arabesque Brian Yount Julia C Maxton , 
4 144 Black Ice Annabel Kippi Noe Dr Kelly Carver Ft Myers, FL
5 227 Go Figure Sam Chestnut Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH
6 570 Ulco Van De Wolwarren Tammy Ross Tammy Ross Xenia, OH

12. AHHS Youth Medallion Country Pleasure Driving 17 & - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

13. ASB Fine Harness Open - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 103 Call Me Johnny Ringo Joe Lavery Joyce Cashman Dunlap, IL
2 594 Reedann's Count Buci Mark Wilson Michael Furrie Columbiana, OH
3 899 Uhlen's McDreamy Susan LeVally Susan LeVally New Holland, OH
4 115 Harlem's Leading Star Linda McGraw Clare McDonald Delaware, OH

14. AHHS Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 242 T's De Ja Voodoo Tami Shrock Miriam Wendel Versailles, OH
2 543 Dylan McKenzie Maple McKenzie Maple Lucasville, OH
3 843 Driving Miss Emma Sarah Wise Sarah Wise Butler, PA
4 251 Bryden's Boom Town Dave Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskaka, OH
5 211 Heartland Showboat Katie Hammond Jackie Hammond Yellow Springs, OH

15. ASB 5 Gaited Junior Horse - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City



1 149 Charlie Lindsey Lavery Jennifer G O'Hara Akron, OH

16. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 123 Indian Creek Quantico Mackenzie Newton Newton International Flint, MI
2 226 Manchester All That Jazz Nikki Rider Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH
3 591 On The Edge Of Chaos Jasmine Reyes Cherlyn Howard Sullivan, OH
4 201 Handle With Care Shelley Moran Peggy Angel Georgetown, KY

17. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 216 King Coconut Krystal Murphy Jim & Helen Cherry , 
0 559 Voodoo's Rocket Man Wendy Nelson Wendy Nelson Galloway, OH
0 126 Here For The Party Diana Devlin Diana Devlin Granger, IN

18. Morgan Pleasure Driving Open - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 583 CKH Cloudsplitter Christine Mandela , 
19. ASB 3 Gaited Open - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 159 Our Pretty Pearl Lindsey Lavery Marjorie Mason/Wm Emery , 
2 146 Superior Branch John Nelson Joan Hammond Xenia, OH
3 565 Casandra's Lady Colleen Martin Cheryl Tumblin Columbus, OH

20. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 579 Miss Olivia O Claire Lindsay Mason Larry & Kristen Mason Akron, OH
2 106 The Wonderful Wizard Of Oz Kim Mitchell Kim Mitchell East Proria, IL
3 128 Bellino Cheryl Friedman Cheryl Friedman Boca Raton, FL
4 550 Lily Tu Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH
5 834 Photo In The Park Nicole Chaaban Maggie, Eddie & Jenna Chaaban/Nicole Chaaba , 
6 841 Treasurers From Tiffany's Michaela Kratofi Juanita Snyder St Louis, MO
7 210 Corner Stone Robert Vansickle Patricia Vansickle , 

21. Hackney Roadster Pony Adult Amateur - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 239 Regal's Commander LF Steve Shrock Steve & Tami Shrock Versailles, OH
2 597 LLF Dancing With The Stars Mark Shohayda Mark Shohayda Cortland, OH
3 574 Heartland Tuscany Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskaka, OH
4 249 Regal's Crown Prince LF Julie Moro Julie Moro Plain City, OH
5 864 Wild Wind Katie Sharp Beth Jones Urbana, OH
6 117 Regal Rebel LF Ashley Brooks Ashley Brooks Plain City, OH

22. ASB Park Pleasure Driving - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 577 Captive Soul Craig Hummel Leslie Reynolds Hinckley, OH
2 250 He's Gone Platnum Mike McIntosh Jim Modica/Jeff Winston , 
3 900 Rachel Alexander Susan LeVally Susan LeVally New Holland, OH
4 856 Arrowhead's Unwrapped Mary Kay Zimmerly Mary Kay Zimmerly Centerville, OH

23. ASB 5 Gaited Jr Exhibitor - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 151 Callaway's Born A Winner Allie Wingfield Allie Wingfield Medina, OH
2 877 He's Heirresistible Te'a Snider Duane & Tonna Snider Carmel, IN
3 544 Uhlen's Look Of Love Annabel Kippi Noe Karen Grady Carver Cattlesburg, KY
4 244 Kalarama's Showoff Juliana Margaret Mills Steven E Mills Latrobe, PA
5 835 I Am Fearless Nicole Rodriguez Jodi Higdon Grand Blanc, MI
6 167 Revival Fire Vivian Sandifer Amy Lemasters Conley Ashland, KY

24. ASB Country Pleasure Hunt Seat  - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 230 Gene's Rising Star Nikki Rider Martin Hall Mansfield, OH
2 229 Northern Power Justin Hunt Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH
3 892 Gypsy's Spot Check Jasmine Reyes Lynn Shaw Parma, OH
4 228 Unfrosted Estil Tibbs Martin Hall Mansfield, OH
5 118 Chardonnay's Stormchaser Nancy Merlo Nancy Merlo Northville, MI
6 592 A Step Ahead Beth Oliver Beth Oliver South Lyon, MI

25. ASB Park Full Mane & Tail Amateur - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 107 The Delivery Boy Bryana Mitchell Kim Mitchell East Proria, IL
2 223 French Kiss Katie Lindamood M/M Steve Lindamood Westfield, IN
3 121 Tesuro Lizzie Edgar Julie Edgar , 
4 540 Gotcha Covered Mary Lou Manis Mary Lou Manis Sharpsville, PA
5 209 Lady Longlegs Patricia Vansickle Robert & Patricia Vansickle Ontario, Canada
6 830 The Party Prince Jennifer Neal, DVM Jennifer Neal Canton, OH

26. Hackney Pony Open - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 850 CH Classic Dancer Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente Stout, OH
2 219 Diamond's Whiz Bang Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH



3 553 Kilbro's Crystal Image Warren Finkbine Warren & Helen Finkbine Hamilton, OH
4 240 Regal's Shadow LF Tami Shrock Steve & Tami Shrock Versailles, OH

27. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur S/M/G - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 205 Just Lika  Spider Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH
2 896 Apollo Gold Sue Ward Candlewood Saddlebreds Brookfield, CT
3 880 Bourbon Sky Bill Marple Bill & Sandy Marple Dallas, TX
4 134 Into The Blue Erin Obenauf Erin Obenauf Louisville, KY
5 236 Cloverleaf I Am Legend Jennifer Gulati Jennifer Gulati Bloomfield Hts, MI
6 156 Mr Hayworth Jennifer G O'Hara Jennifer G O'Hara Akron, OH

28. Open English Pleasure Walk/Trot - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 245 Hylke Alison Mulrey Dr Charles Mulry Carmel, IN
29. ASB 3 Gaited Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 158 Miss Believin Christine Oser Christine Oser Louisville, KY
2 545 Preferred Branch Annabel Kippi Noe Annabel Kippi Noe Ashland, KY
3 124 All A Diva Kelly Harrup Kelly Harrup Delaware, OH
4 836 My Sweet E Motion Michaela Kratofil Michaela Kratofi , 
5 165 Ch(SA) SJ Like A Champ Amy Cole Property Professionals Huntington, WV

30. Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 861 Heartland Electra Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH
2 887 Heartland Direct Hit Tonia Becker Terry L Griesinger Alexandria, OH
3 582 Wayland Blues Harriet Schultz Harriet Schultz Medina, OH

31. ASB 5 Gaited Open - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 204 Harley's Belle Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH
2 879 My Lady Rose Brock Rutledge Carla & Mike Mcintosh Fortville, IN
3 542 Came To Party Ed Harper Ed Harper Waverly, WV
4 898 Empress Camilla Ed Millet Trevor & Patricia Williams Catharpin, VA
5 214 Everlasting Impression Heather Galaise Jeff & Judy Grimm Gahann, OH

32. ASB Show Pleasure 13 & Under - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 168 Golightly Independence Vivian Sandifer Joy Sandifer Flatwoods, KY
2 141 Miraculous Odds Cecelia Bolka William Jarrell Versailles, KY
3 119 Hot Out Of Harlem Lexie Biederman Kyle Ecclestone , 

33. ASB Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 224 Irish Epic Judith Brandt Judith Brandt Sharpsville, PA
2 535 Cut To The Chase Vernon Wise Jamie Wise Lanier Cincinnati, OH
3 858 Callaway's Irish Coffee Denise Thomas Denise Thomas Springboro, OH
4 865 Lady's Last Night Out Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH
5 844 Prophet's Gentleman Sarah Wise Sarah Wise Butler, PA

34. Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under Walk/Trot - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 837 Whispering Oaks Wildfire Isabella Wild Isabella Wild Grand Blanc, MI
2 838 Dolce La Vita Carmen Gonzalez Jodi Higdon Grand Blanc, MI
3 588 Endolane Music Maker Ava Hayes Windgate Farms Delaware, OH
4 839 Thunder At Midnight Alyssa Ethington Jodi Higdon Grand Blanc, MI

35. Open Hunt Seat Pleasure - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 123 Indian Creek Quantico Mackenzie Newton Newton International Flint, MI
2 230 Gene's Rising Star Nikki Rider Martin Hall Mansfield, OH
3 118 Chardonnay's Stormchaser Nancy Merlo Nancy Merlo Northville, MI
4 243 Stendert Holly Armstrong Danna Findlay , 
5 591 On The Edge Of Chaos Jasmine Reyes Cherlyn Howard Sullivan, OH

36. $250 UPHA Park Pleasure Classic - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 596 Red Hawk's Redemption Candalynne Fredericks Candalynne Fredericks Mc Donald, OH
37. Morgan Western Pleasure Open - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 232 Majority Leader Justin Hunt Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH
2 590 Razor's Edge Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard Sullivan, OH
3 231 Fletcher T Bar Nikki Rider Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH
4 202 Dogwood Mountain Briar Rose Shelley Moran Peggy Angel Georgetown, KY
5 554 OFS French Leiutenant Tom Roe Tom Roe Georgetown, OH
6 575 Faircrest Bold Intentions Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskaka, OH

38. ASB Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 14-17 Years - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 257 Caper's Impressive Jessica Zarlingo Bethany Burke Warren, OH
2 125 Timely Caper Kelly Harrup Tiffany Kelly Gaines, MI



3 546 Spike's Rare Ruby Annabel Kippi Noe Annabel Kippi Noe Ashland, KY
4 841 Treasurers From Tiffany's Michaela Kratofi Juanita Snyder St Louis, MO
5 215 Majestic Blues Elena Senseman Diane Senseman , 
6 135 Nanette LaPore Brianna Robinson William Woods University Fulton, MO

39. AHHS Youth Medallion Roadster To Bike - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 252 Lonestar Logan Toppins Burning Springs Farm Hurricane, WV
40. ASB Park Pleasure Amateur - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 220 Im Charm's Way Bill Castro Christina O'connell-Carne Beavercreek, OH
2 131 I Saw Him First Erin Obenauf Chris Reiser Simpsonville, KY
3 566 Capsaicin Kristi Pyke Kristi Pyke Powell, OH
4 122 Treasure Isle Lizzie Edgar William Edgar Fenton, MI
5 561 Into Mischief Jaci Goings Colleen Martin London, OH

41. Parade Horse Open - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 884 Paddyngtons Mark Of Distinction Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong Howell, MI
2 235 Just A Sample Jennifer Gulati Jennifer Gulati Bloomfield Hts, MI

42. ASB 3 Gaited Country English Pleasure Novice Rider - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 595 Royal Crest's Stone From Tiffany Carla Cestone Carla Cestone Youngstown, OH
2 166 MW Whatever Works Amy Cole Property Professionals Huntington, WV
3 126 Here For The Party Diana Devlin Diana Devlin Granger, IN
4 587 Meg O Buck Queen Of Hearts Alyssa Baxter Ray Blanton Delaware, OH

44. Harness Pony Open - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 866 CH Regal's Norma Jean LF Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente Stout, OH
2 241 T's Chick Chaser Tami Shrock Steve & Tami Shrock Versailles, OH
3 598 Diamond's Sexy Lexie Mark Shohayda Mark Shohayda Cortland, OH
4 256 Spring Premier Richard Bevins Richard Bevins Arcanum, OH

45. ASB Show Pleasure Driving - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 842 Gypsy Gentleman Sarah Wise Sarah Wise Butler, PA
2 579 Miss Olivia O Claire Lindsay Mason Larry & Kristen Mason Akron, OH
3 152 HS She Be Bad Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes Springfield, OH
4 547 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger Grove City, OH
5 255 Worthy Of Success John Penewit Jennie Pitner & John Penewit Kettering, OH
6 832 Last Shot Jennifer Neal, DVM Jennifer Neal Canton, OH

46. ASB Park Full Mane & Tail Open - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 258 Undalata's Lady's Man Kelly Self Golden Latern Farm Versailles, KY
2 110 Such A Catch Joe Lavery John & Erin Luckey Morrison, IL
3 136 Gypsy's Endless Love Jennifer Abel Cheryl & Ron Ellis , 

47. ASB Fine Harness Amateur - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 154 Leatherwood's Lipstick Jungle Mary Strang Mary Strang Akron, OH
2 104 La Renaissance Joyce Cashman Joyce Cashman Dunlap, IL
3 538 Sir Yes Sir Vernon Wise Vernon Wise Butler, PA

48. Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under  - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 142 Harlem's Ace Of Spades Madison Stringer Madison & Gary Stringer , 
49. Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Pony - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 863 Heartland Parade Time Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH

50. Saddle & Bridle ASB Country Working Pleasure - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 592 A Step Ahead Beth Oliver Beth Oliver South Lyon, MI
51. Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 600 Classic Gem Klara Anderson Dorothy Anderson Lewisville, OH
2 562 Beauty 4 Kaitlyn Cremeans Beth Cremeans , 
3 160 Tonka Riley Cremeans Beth Cremeans , 
4 117 Regal Rebel LF Lila Madrigal Ashley Brooks Plain City, OH
5 563 Ricky Bobby Garrett Cremeans Beth Cremeans , 

52. UPHA Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under W/T  - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 217 Amber Lager Alayna Applegate Tori White , 
2 838 Dolce La Vita Carmen Gonzalez Jodi Higdon Grand Blanc, MI
3 837 Whispering Oaks Wildfire Isabella Wild Isabella Wild Grand Blanc, MI
4 839 Thunder At Midnight Alyssa Ethington Jodi Higdon Grand Blanc, MI

53. ASB Fine Harness Junior Horse - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 108 Two If By Sea Joe Lavery Shelane Chaddick Fort Byron, IL
54. Morgan English Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 556 Lookaways Fortune Zachary Roe Zachary Roe Georgetown, OH
2 212 Miss Doubtfire Rachel Ballestea Mike & Carey Ballester , 



55. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh 13 & Under - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 120 Sunset Starlet Lexie Biederman Tom Sworm Durand, MI
2 166 MW Whatever Works Amy Cole Property Professionals Huntington, WV
3 854 Royal Crest's Rock King Makayla Olds Makayla Olds Northville, MI
4 137 Prarie Wind Dancer Paige Armstrong Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN

57. ASB 3 Gaited Junior Exhibitor 17 & Under Stake - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 158 Miss Believin Christine Oser Christine Oser Louisville, KY
2 143 Madeira's Fame Aleia Brown Aleia Brown Dayton, OH
3 165 Ch(SA) SJ Like A Champ Amy Cole Property Professionals Huntington, WV
4 124 All A Diva Kelly Harrup Kelly Harrup Delaware, OH
5 836 My Sweet E Motion Michaela Kratofil Michaela Kratofi , 
6 545 Preferred Branch Annabel Kippi Noe Annabel Kippi Noe Ashland, KY

58. ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 171 CF Maxed Night Out Dr Mary Reams Dr Mary Reams Ashland, KY
2 129 Our Fallen Angel Cheryl Friedman Cheryl Friesman Okein Boca Raton, FL
3 888 Zinfandel & Ice Allison Fogelsong Julee O'Reilly Delaware, OH
4 206 Gone Wild Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH
5 173 Vamoose Dr Abbie Mcgowan Dr Abbie Mcgowan Butler, PA
6 549 Con Me Katie Lindamood Katie Lindamood Westfield, IN
7 234 Deep Blue Kiss Kristen Siess Stacey Siess Finley Washington, MI

59. Open English Pleasure Walk/Trot Stake - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 245 Hylke Alison Mulrey Dr Charles Mulry Carmel, IN
60. ASB Park FMT Junior Horse - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 221 Undalata's Northern Star Laurin Burin Laurin Burin Girard, OH
2 581 CKH Lucky Charmer Kathi Hummel Etta Caldwell Stow, OH

61. ASB William Schatner Country W Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 208 Carriag Hill's Dancing On Sunshine Heather Semler Joan Hammond/Heather Semler Xenia, OH
2 892 Gypsy's Spot Check Lynn Shaw Lynn Shaw Parma, OH
3 111 Kalarama Coming Up David Barnett David Barnett Canfield, OH

62. ASB Ladies 5 Gaited - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 894 Callaway's Church Key Lisa Millet Danny & Kathy Cummins Troup, TX
2 233 He's A Head Turner Kristen Siess Stacey Siess Finley Washington, MI
3 883 Innocent Lies Denise Feldman Rhonda Feldman Carmel, IN
4 542 Came To Party Mindy Ridgley Eltringham Ed Harper Waverly, WV
5 101 Deserts Bay Rocket Connie Smith Susan LeVally New Holland, OH

63. Morgan Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 555 OFS Nobel Rage Zachary Roe Tom Roe Georgetown, OH
2 231 Fletcher T Bar Estil Tibbs Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH
3 554 OFS French Leiutenant Tom Roe Tom Roe Georgetown, OH
4 575 Faircrest Bold Intentions Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskaka, OH
5 202 Dogwood Mountain Briar Rose Shelley Moran Peggy Angel Georgetown, KY
6 232 Majority Leader Justin Hunt Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH

64. Hackney Roadster Pony Open - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 862 Wild Turkey Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH
1 599 BRS Nite Rider Mark Shohayda Mark Shohayda Cortland, OH
2 867 Emperor LF Lindsey Lavery Kathy Mulvaney Buente Stout, OH
3 249 Regal's Crown Prince LF Julie Moro Julie Moro Plain City, OH
4 851 Heartland He's Too Rich Caren Earehart Caren Earhart South Lyon, MI

65. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Amateur - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 539 Nightly Love Ann Moro Mary Anne Zanetos Columbus, OH
2 571 CH Undulata's Fashion Plate Maribelle Granger Maribelle Granger Dayton, OH
3 148 Harlem's Spark Donna Thrane Jack S Thrane Seven Hills, OH
4 210 Corner Stone Robert Vansickle Patricia Vansickle , 
5 875 Stonecroft First Request Margaret Tirkes Margaret Tirkes Zionsville, IN
6 572 Intrepid Asset Sharon Vuinovich Imagine LLC Evanston, IL
7 106 The Wonderful Wizard Of Oz Kim Mitchell Kim Mitchell East Proria, IL

66. ASB Park Pleasure Open - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 172 I'm Super Sonic Laurin Burin Amy Haller Valencia, PA
2 891 CH Green Top Jennica O'Reilly Jennica O'Reilly Delaware, OH
3 153 New York Flash Steve Demjen Kelley Norris Hilliard, OH
4 102 The Givenchy Danette Musselman Jean Gillespie Urbana, IL



5 884 Paddyngtons Mark Of Distinction Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong Howell, MI
6 145 Made Mike A Believer John Nelson Mike Van Dyke Urbana, OH
7 848 Royal Crest's Stone Extrodinare Katy Cook Granby Katy Cook & Jon Granby Centervillle, OH

67. ASB 3 Gaited Adult Amateur - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 882 Callaway's Campaign Manager Rhonda Feldman Rhonda Feldman Carmel, IN
2 895 Select The Best Lori Feist Lori Feist Indian Springs, AL
3 831 Santana Dancer Jennifer Neal, DVM Jennifer Neal, DVM Canton, OH

68. English Pleasure Driving Open - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 886 Extremely Unique Gloria Becker Gloria Becker Maineville, OH
1 886 Extremely Unique Chris Reiser Gloria Becker Maineville, OH
2 109 Mountjoy's Vixen Joe Lavery Joe & Patricia Morgan Petersburg, IL
3 845 Bewitching Radiance Matt Schuckert Melbern Byler , 
4 853 Maybe Renee Harrington David Earehart Soth Lyon, MI

69. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exhibitor 14-17 Years - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 855 Brookhill's Dancing With Daisy Brian Seich Brian Seich Dublin, OH
70. Morgan English Pleasure Open - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 556 Lookaways Fortune Zachary Roe Zachary Roe Georgetown, OH
2 174 Century Oak Acadia Estil Tibbs Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH

71. ASB 5 Gaited Pleasure - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 203 Superior Revelation Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH
2 876 CH Summit Up Linda Sullivan Linda Sullivan Wetsfield, IN
3 873 Elegantly Designed Karla Johnson Karla Johnson Bridgeville, PA
4 878 Solstices Kinsey Raborne K 3 Indianpolis, IN
5 175 Urban Ink Erica Vrabec Marcia Belcher Homersville, OH
6 162 Kaw-Liga (Ka-Li-Ja) Paula Shew Paula Shew London, OH

72. Academy Horsemanship  WTC Adult - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 246 Lauren Thompson Lauren Thompson Autumn Harrier , 
2 147 Shannon Marleyski Shannon Marleyski Danette Musselman , 

73. Academy Horsemanship 14-17 WTC - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 179 Haley Duening Haley Duening Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH
2 176 Ali Kelley Allie Kelley Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH
3 139 Bold Magic Casey Collins Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN

74. Academy Horsemanship WTC 11-13 Years - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 169 Time To Thrill Chloe Porter Jessica Sorenson Florence, KY
2 181 Grace Porter Grace Porter Stillwater Valley Riding Acade Dayton, OH
3 586 Peri's Streak 3 Isobel McLurg Windgate Farms Delaware, OH

75. Academy Horsemanship WT Adult - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 112 Na-Cow; Yuka Yuka Na-cow Fay Baynton Powell, OH
2 585 Peri's Streak 2 Rob Carr Windgate Farms Delaware, OH

76. Academy Horsemanship WT 14-17 YEARS - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 254 Shamrock's Riverdance Logan Toppins Doug Brown Hurricane, WV
2 180 Samantha Miller Samantha Miller Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH
3 849 Mowgli Maggie Willoughby Katy Cook & Jon Granby Centervillle, OH
4 113 Emily Jimison Emily Jimison Fay Baynton Powell, OH
5 177 Megan Ly Megan Ly Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH

77. Academy Horsemanship 11-13 Years WT - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 140 Prarie Wind Dancer 2 Erin Gehrich Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN
2 120 Sunset Starlet Kelsey Childers Tom Sworm Durand, MI
3 170 Between The Lines Kaitlin Wilhere Amy Lemasters Conley Ashland, KY
4 253 A Girl's Grace Bella Harris Burning Springs Farm Hurricane, WV
5 183 Chloe Weinell Chloe Weinell Laurin Burin Girard, OH
6 238 Adena Goss Adena Goss Autumn Harrier , 

78. Academy Horsemanship 9 & 10   WT - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 247 Fayth Malone Fayth Malone , 
2 182 Emilie Boyko Emilie Boyko Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH
3 300 Madison Combee Madison Combee Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH
4 737 Endolane Music Maker 2 Sophia Mccutchan Windgate Farms Delaware, OH
5 600 Classic Gem Korah Anderson Dorothy Anderson Lewisville, OH

79. Academy  8 & Under Walk/Trot - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 890 Bear  Stephanie Burkhart Julee O'Reilly Delaware, OH
2 248 Zo Carpenter Zoe Carpenter Autumn Harrier , 



80. Academy Pleasure Adult  WTC - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 246 Lauren Thompson Lauren Thompson Autumn Harrier , 
2 147 Shannon Marleyski Shannon Marleyski Danette Musselman , 

81. Academy Pleasure WTC 14-17 Years - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 179 Haley Duening Haley Duening Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH
2 176 Ali Kelley Allie Kelley Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH
3 139 Bold Magic Casey Collins Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN

82. Academy Pleasure WTC 11-13 Years - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 169 Time To Thrill Chloe Porter Jessica Sorenson Florence, KY
2 181 Grace Porter Grace Porter Stillwater Valley Riding Acade Dayton, OH
3 586 Peri's Streak 3 Isobel McLurg Windgate Farms Delaware, OH

83. Academy Pleasure WT Adult - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 112 Na-Cow; Yuka Yuka Na-cow Fay Baynton Powell, OH
2 585 Peri's Streak 2 Rob Carr Windgate Farms Delaware, OH

84. Academy WT 14-17 Years - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 254 Shamrock's Riverdance Logan Toppins Doug Brown Hurricane, WV
2 113 Emily Jimison Emily Jimison Fay Baynton Powell, OH
3 180 Samantha Miller Samantha Miller Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH
4 849 Mowgli Maggie Willoughby Katy Cook & Jon Granby Centervillle, OH
5 177 Megan Ly Megan Ly Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH

85. Academy Pleasure 11-13 Walk Trot - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 120 Sunset Starlet Kelsey Childers Tom Sworm Durand, MI
2 140 Prarie Wind Dancer 2 Erin Gehrich Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN
3 238 Adena Goss Adena Goss Autumn Harrier , 
4 170 Between The Lines Kaitlin Wilhere Amy Lemasters Conley Ashland, KY
5 253 A Girl's Grace Bella Harris Burning Springs Farm Hurricane, WV
6 183 Chloe Weinell Chloe Weinell Laurin Burin Girard, OH
7 584 Peri's Streak Carly Leach Ray Blanton Delaware, OH

86. Academy Walk Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 300 Madison Combee Madison Combee Fine Line Stables Springboro, OH
2 737 Endolane Music Maker 2 Sophia Mccutchan Windgate Farms Delaware, OH
3 247 Fayth Malone Fayth Malone , 
4 600 Classic Gem Korah Anderson Dorothy Anderson Lewisville, OH
5 182 Emilie Boyko Emilie Boyko Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH
6 178 The Professional Annabelle Phipps Colleen Martin London, OH

87. Academy Pleasure 8 & Under Walk & Trot - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 890 Bear  Stephanie Burkhart Julee O'Reilly Delaware, OH
2 248 Zo Carpenter Zoe Carpenter Autumn Harrier , 

88. Stickhorse 6 & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 184 Mackenzie Martin Mackenzie Martin Colleen Martin London, OH
89. $250 UPHA Fine Harness Classic - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 127 Out Of Money Chris Reiser Blythwood Farms LLC Cleveland, TN
2 593 Here For A Good Time Mark Wilson Michael Furrie Columbiana, OH

90. Open Pleasure Stake - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 567 Midnight Starmaker Krystal Murphy Shelley Fisher Huber Hts, OH
2 163 Midnight Arabesque Brian Yount Julia C Maxton , 
3 132 Hale's Angel Erin Obenauf Romma Whipps Jordan, MN
4 144 Black Ice John Nelson Dr Kelly Carver Ft Myers, FL
5 570 Ulco Van De Wolwarren Tammy Ross Tammy Ross Xenia, OH
6 857 Virtual Caress Mary Kay Zimmerly Travis Smith Xenia, OH
7 889 Royal Crests Stoney Bennett Jennica O'Reilly Julee O'Reilly Delaware, OH
8 885 Strardust's Kitty Katrina Holly Armstrong Angie Dubois Gaines, MI

91. Saddle & Bridle ASB Hunt Seat Classic - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 892 Gypsy's Spot Check Jasmine Reyes Lynn Shaw Parma, OH
2 592 A Step Ahead Beth Oliver Beth Oliver South Lyon, MI
3 118 Chardonnay's Stormchaser Nancy Merlo Nancy Merlo Northville, MI

92. Roadster Amateur Stake - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 862 Wild Turkey Beth Jones Beth Jones Urbana, OH
2 597 LLF Dancing With The Stars Mark Shohayda Mark Shohayda Cortland, OH
3 864 Wild Wind Katie Sharp Beth Jones Urbana, OH
4 117 Regal Rebel LF Ashley Brooks Ashley Brooks Plain City, OH
5 252 Lonestar Logan Toppins Burning Springs Farm Hurricane, WV

93. UPHA Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City



1 840 Undalata's Pretzel Logic Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger Lapeer, MI
2 841 Treasurers From Tiffany's Nicole Rodriguez Juanita Snyder St Louis, MO

94. ASB Country Pleasure Driving Stake - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 224 Irish Epic Judith Brandt Judith Brandt Sharpsville, PA
2 535 Cut To The Chase Vernon Wise Jamie Wise Lanier Cincinnati, OH
3 858 Callaway's Irish Coffee Denise Thomas Denise Thomas Springboro, OH
4 844 Prophet's Gentleman Sarah Wise Sarah Wise Butler, PA

95. ASB 3 Gaited English Pleasure Novice Rider Stake - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 166 MW Whatever Works Amy Cole Property Professionals Huntington, WV
2 587 Meg O Buck Queen Of Hearts Alyssa Baxter Ray Blanton Delaware, OH
3 595 Royal Crest's Stone From Tiffany Carla Cestone Carla Cestone Youngstown, OH
4 860 It's My Time To Shine Katlin Zimmerly Katie Hammond Xenia, OH

96. ASB 3 Gaited Junior Horse - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 130 Elegante Chris Reiser Cheryl Friedman Boca Raton, FL

97. Morgan Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 583 CKH Cloudsplitter Christine Mandela , 
98. ASB Country Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 111 Kalarama Coming Up David Barnett David Barnett Canfield, OH

99. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Stake - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 123 Indian Creek Quantico Mackenzie Newton Newton International Flint, MI
2 226 Manchester All That Jazz Nikki Rider Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH
3 590 Razor's Edge Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard Sullivan, OH

100. ASB Show Pleasure Driving Stake - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 842 Gypsy Gentleman Sarah Wise Sarah Wise Butler, PA
2 579 Miss Olivia O Claire Lindsay Mason Larry & Kristen Mason Akron, OH
3 152 HS She Be Bad Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes Springfield, OH
4 547 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger Grove City, OH
5 255 Worthy Of Success John Penewit Jennie Pitner & John Penewit Kettering, OH
6 832 Last Shot Jennifer Neal, DVM Jennifer Neal Canton, OH

101. ASB Park FMT Open Championship - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 258 Undalata's Lady's Man Kelly Self Golden Latern Farm Versailles, KY
2 136 Gypsy's Endless Love Jennifer Abel Cheryl & Ron Ellis , 
3 110 Such A Catch Joe Lavery John & Erin Luckey Morrison, IL

103. ASB Show Pleasure AOTR - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 550 Lily Tu Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH
104. ASB Park Pleasure Driving Stake - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 577 Captive Soul Craig Hummel Leslie Reynolds Hinckley, OH
2 250 He's Gone Platnum Mike McIntosh Jim Modica/Jeff Winston , 
3 900 Rachel Alexander Susan LeVally Susan LeVally New Holland, OH

105. 10 & Under Saddle Seat EQ 10 & Under WT Champ - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 217 Amber Lager Alayna Applegate Tori White , 
2 837 Whispering Oaks Wildfire Isabella Wild Isabella Wild Grand Blanc, MI
3 838 Dolce La Vita Carmen Gonzalez Jodi Higdon Grand Blanc, MI
4 839 Thunder At Midnight Alyssa Ethington Jodi Higdon Grand Blanc, MI
5 588 Endolane Music Maker Ava Hayes Windgate Farms Delaware, OH

106. ASB 5 Gaited Junior Exhibitor Stake - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 151 Callaway's Born A Winner Allie Wingfield Allie Wingfield Medina, OH
2 544 Uhlen's Look Of Love Annabel Kippi Noe Karen Grady Carver Cattlesburg, KY
3 244 Kalarama's Showoff Juliana Margaret Mills Steven E Mills Latrobe, PA
4 877 He's Heirresistible Te'a Snider Duane & Tonna Snider Carmel, IN
5 167 Revival Fire Vivian Sandifer Amy Lemasters Conley Ashland, KY
6 835 I Am Fearless Nicole Rodriguez Jodi Higdon Grand Blanc, MI

107. AHHS Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 242 T's De Ja Voodoo Tami Shrock Miriam Wendel Versailles, OH
2 251 Bryden's Boom Town Dave Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskaka, OH
3 211 Heartland Showboat Katie Hammond Jackie Hammond Yellow Springs, OH
4 543 Dylan McKenzie Maple McKenzie Maple Lucasville, OH

108. ASB Fine Harness Championship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 103 Call Me Johnny Ringo Joe Lavery Joyce Cashman Dunlap, IL
2 594 Reedann's Count Buci Mark Wilson Michael Furrie Columbiana, OH
3 538 Sir Yes Sir Vernon Wise Vernon Wise Butler, PA
4 899 Uhlen's McDreamy Susan LeVally Susan LeVally New Holland, OH



109. Saddle Seat Pleasure  Equitation 17 & Under Champi - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 840 Undalata's Pretzel Logic Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger Lapeer, MI
2 841 Treasurers From Tiffany's Nicole Rodriguez Juanita Snyder St Louis, MO

110. ASB Park FMT Amateur Stake - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 223 French Kiss Katie Lindamood M/M Steve Lindamood Westfield, IN
2 540 Gotcha Covered Mary Lou Manis Mary Lou Manis Sharpsville, PA
3 107 The Delivery Boy Bryana Mitchell Kim Mitchell East Proria, IL
4 157 Amber's Blue Thunder Margo Coleman Margo Coleman Medina, OH
5 830 The Party Prince Jennifer Neal, DVM Jennifer Neal Canton, OH

111. ASB Country Hunt Seat Championship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 230 Gene's Rising Star Nikki Rider Martin Hall Mansfield, OH
2 228 Unfrosted Estil Tibbs Martin Hall Mansfield, OH
3 592 A Step Ahead Beth Oliver Beth Oliver South Lyon, MI
4 892 Gypsy's Spot Check Jasmine Reyes Lynn Shaw Parma, OH

112. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Stake - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 257 Caper's Impressive Jessica Zarlingo Bethany Burke Warren, OH
2 125 Timely Caper Kelly Harrup Tiffany Kelly Gaines, MI
3 141 Miraculous Odds Cecelia Bolka William Jarrell Versailles, KY
4 568 I'm Impressive Owen Binnie Pamlea Binnie Beverly, MA
5 546 Spike's Rare Ruby Annabel Kippi Noe Annabel Kippi Noe Ashland, KY
6 135 Nanette LaPore Brianna Robinson William Woods University Fulton, MO
7 215 Majestic Blues Elena Senseman Diane Senseman , 

113. ASB Park Pleasure Championship - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 172 I'm Super Sonic Laurin Burin Amy Haller Valencia, PA
2 891 CH Green Top Jennica O'Reilly Jennica O'Reilly Delaware, OH
3 102 The Givenchy Danette Musselman Jean Gillespie Urbana, IL

114. Hackney Roadster Pony Championship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 599 BRS Nite Rider Mark Shohayda Mark Shohayda Cortland, OH
2 574 Heartland Tuscany Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskaka, OH

115. $250 UPHA 5 Gaited Classic - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 213 Catalyst's Finest Impression Phil Price Mike & Carey Ballester , 

117. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh Championship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 166 MW Whatever Works Amy Cole Property Professionals Huntington, WV
2 137 Prarie Wind Dancer Paige Armstrong Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN
3 855 Brookhill's Dancing With Daisy Brian Seich Brian Seich Dublin, OH
4 854 Royal Crest's Rock King Makayla Olds Makayla Olds Northville, MI
5 120 Sunset Starlet Lexie Biederman Tom Sworm Durand, MI

118. Hackney Pleasure Driving Championship - Shown:0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

No entries
119. ASB 3 Gaited Amateur Stake - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 882 Callaway's Campaign Manager   Rhonda Feldman Rhonda Feldman Carmel, IN

120. ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 173 Vamoose Dr Abbie Mcgowan Dr Abbie Mcgowan Butler, PA
2 234 Deep Blue Kiss Kristen Siess Stacey Siess Finley Washington, MI
3 888 Zinfandel & Ice Allison Fogelsong Julee O'Reilly Delaware, OH
4 171 CF Maxed Night Out Dr Mary Reams Dr Mary Reams Ashland, KY

121. Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under All Breed - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

No entries , 
122. Morgan Western Pleasure Stake - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 555 OFS Nobel Rage Zachary Roe Tom Roe Georgetown, OH
2 231 Fletcher T Bar Estil Tibbs Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH
3 590 Razor's Edge Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard Sullivan, OH
4 232 Majority Leader Justin Hunt Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH

123. English Pleasure Driving Open Stake - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 109 Mountjoy's Vixen Joe Lavery Joe & Patricia Morgan Petersburg, IL
124. ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure Stake - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 876 CH Summit Up Linda Sullivan Linda Sullivan Wetsfield, IN
2 878 Solstices Kinsey Raborne K 3 Indianpolis, IN
3 873 Elegantly Designed Karla Johnson Karla Johnson Bridgeville, PA
4 162 Kaw-Liga (Ka-Li-Ja) Paula Shew Paula Shew London, OH

125. ASB 3 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City



No entries

126. Harness Pony Stake - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

No entries

127. ASB Park Plesure Amateur Stake - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 220 Im Charm's Way Bill Castro Christina O'connell-Carne Beavercreek, OH
2 566 Capsaicin Kristi Pyke Kristi Pyke Powell, OH

128. ASB Country Western Pleasure Stake - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 222 Night Spot Amy Haller Dr Joni Canby Girard, OH
2 592 A Step Ahead Beth Oliver Beth Oliver South Lyon, MI
3 892 Gypsy's Spot Check Lynn Shaw Lynn Shaw Parma, OH
4 111 Kalarama Coming Up David Barnett David Barnett Canfield, OH

129. ASB 5 Gaited Grand Championship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 233 He's A Head Turner Kristen Siess Stacey Siess Finley Washington, MI
130. Morgan English Pleasure Championship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 212 Miss Doubtfire Rachel Ballestea Mike & Carey Ballester , 

131. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure  Amateur Championship - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 834 Photo In The Park Nicole Chaaban Maggie, Eddie & Jenna Chaaban/Nicole Chaaba  
0 128 Bellino Cheryl Friedman Cheryl Friedman Boca Raton, FL
2 539 Nightly Love Ann Moro Mary Anne Zanetos Columbus, OH
1 571 CH Undulata's Fashion Plate Maribelle Granger Maribelle Granger Dayton, OH
0 572 Intrepid Asset Sharon Vuinovich Imagine LLC Evanston, IL
0 148 Harlem's Spark Donna Thrane Jack S Thrane Seven Hills, OH

0 875 Stonecroft First Request Margaret Tirkes Margaret Tirkes Zionsville, IN
132. Hackney Pony Stake - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
No entries

133. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Championship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 236 Cloverleaf I Am Legend Jennifer Gulati Jennifer Gulati Bloomfield Hts, MI


